
Parcel #2

Parcel #1

SS99148

59°30'W

59°45'W

59°45'W

60°0'W

60°0'W

60°15'W

60°15'W

60°30'W

60°30'W
44

°0
'N 44

°0
'N

43
°5

0'N 43
°5

0'N

43
°4

0'N 43
°4

0'N
43

°3
0'N

0 2 4 6 8 10

Kilometers

NS18-3 Parcels
Production Licences
Significant Discovery Licences
Sable Island
Bathymetry

NS24-G005-002P (1999)


